Live Timing

Rotax Max Master

FINALE

Liste de départ
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| Classement

Pilote
DOS SANTOS BRUNO
BOURDON MATTHIEU
ROUXEL FRANCK
BLANCHET NICOLAS
LETARD JEAN
GAFNER MICHEL
LE FLOCH FRANCOIS
DURAND STEPHANE
REPESSE PATRICK
LEMANACH DAVID
JOLLIVET KARL KARL
BRACQUART CYRILLE

Tour par tour

Page 1 sur 1

22/05/2011

Meilleur tour : 11 - F.ROUXEL - 55.207 (76,2 km/h)

Dernier tour
56.415
56.208
56.085
55.615
56.227
56.229
56.067
56.931
56.626
56.615
56.568
57.386

http://www.vola-racing.com/circuitpro/crkart/index.html

Ecart
18 Tours
+0.028
+0.106
+0.237
+3.954
+11.410
+12.901
+13.299
+16.227
+16.795
+16.949
+2 Tours

Interv.

+0.028
+0.078
+0.131
+3.717
+7.456
+1.491
+0.398
+2.928
+0.568
+0.154
+2 Tours
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